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State of Connecticut
Office of the Secretary of the State
Legislation & Elections Administration Division

PRESCRIBED FORM FOR RETURN OF VOTES CAST AT A MUNICIPAL ELECTION
(C.G.S. §9-314(b))

After all entries have been completed and proofread and any corrections made, the complete set of returns should be
photocopied and both sets signed in the original by the Head Moderator at each place indicated. The Head Moderator
shall complete, sign, seal and deliver one set of such returns electronically to the Secretary of the State not later than
forty-eight hours after the close of the polls and then deliver one such original return to the Secretary of the State not
later than the third day after the election and deliver the other set to the Town Clerk. Use additional pages, if
necessary.

Fax: 1 (866) 392-4023

City Date of Election: _November 3, 2015
Town of Seymour
Borough

Part I - Candidates on Ballot

Office Designation

(from ballot tabel, Number of
including political Votes Received
subdivision, if (including
applicable—-e.g., write-in votes
Council District, Candidate Party specified
Ward, etc.) (from ballot label) (from ballot label) below)*
First Selectman Zani Imetovski Democratic 1135

W. Kurt Miller Republican 2314
Selectmen Philip Wilhelmy Democratic 1099

Karen Stanek Democratic 1451

Stephan Behuniak Democratic 1260__

Michael Boroski Democratic 1020

Nicole Klarides-Ditria Republican 2204

Annmarie Drugonis Republican 1712

Al Bruno Republican 1766

Len Greene Republican 2103




Board of Finance

Board of Finance Alternate

Board of Education

Bd of Assessment Appeals

Planning and Zoning

Planning and Zoning
(Vacancy

Police Commissioners

Library Trustees

Tyler Ryff
Melanie Kalako
Heather McDaniel
Aileen Baldwin

James Cretella

Richard Demko

Irene Jecusco

Robert Pagliaro

Kristen Harmeling
James Garofolo
Jay Hatfield

Jennifer Magri

Randy Bruce
Thomas LaPaglia

Bruce Baker

Christopher Drugonis

Joseph Ziehl
Gary Vasas
Walter Birdsell
Rory Burke

Jake Holly

Martin Dadio

David Bitso

Lucy McConologue

Bill Paecht

Jean Uhelsky
Michael Flynn
Debbie Wastkowski

Thomas Schutte

Democratic
Democratic
Republican
Republican

Republican

Republican
Republican

Republican

Democratic
Democratic
Republican

Republican

Democratic
Democratic
Republican

Republican

Democratic
Democratic
Republican
Republican

Republican

Democratic

Republican

Republican

Republican

Democratic
Democratic
Republican

Republican

1066
1298
2119
1947

2218

2355
2315

2407

1319
1357__
1875

1721

1212
1245
1932

1798

1327
1362
1978
2136

2369

1651

1940

2120

2077

1723
1593
2192

2067



ED-606 [Rev.10/07, g\forms\ED-600's]--Head Mod. Return, Municipa!

Part [V - Official Check List Report

A.  Total number of names
on official check list
(include only the active
registry list and names
restored to it on election day):

1. Entire Municipality: 9273
Seymour
(Town, Borough, City)
2. Pohtical A.  Total number of names
Subdivision on official check list

if applicable
(e.g., Council
District, Ward, ete.):

(include only the active
registry list and names
restored to it on election day):

Total EDR Ballots Issued 23

Total number of names
checked as having voted,
by machine and by absentee
ballot (as counted on
official check list):
3476Seymour

Total number of names
checked as having voted,
by machine and by absentee
ballot (as counted on
official check list):

[ hereby certify that the foregoing are the returns of the municipal election in the above-named municipality, legally

warned and held on November 3, 2015
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[X] Head Moderator [-check one-]

Head Moderator's/ Moderator's Telephone Numbers:

P03~ 298 — 77 >3

Date

[ Moderator

( Home ) { Work)



