State of Connecticut Office of the Secretary of the State Legislation & Elections Administration Division

PRESCRIBED FORM FOR RETURN OF VOTES CAST AT A MUNICIPAL ELECTION (C.G.S. §9-314(b))

After all entries have been completed and proofread and any corrections made, the complete set of returns should be photocopied and both sets signed in the original by the Head Moderator at each place indicated. The Head Moderator shall complete, sign, seal and deliver <u>one set</u> of such returns electronically to the Secretary of the State not later than <u>forty-eight hours</u> after the close of the polls and then deliver <u>one such original</u> return to the Secretary of the State <u>not later than the third day after the election</u> and deliver the other set to the Town Clerk. Use additional pages, if necessary.

Fax: 1 (866) 392-4023

City Date of Election: November 3, 2015 Town of Seymour Borough Part I - Candidates on Ballot Office Designation (from ballot label, Number of including political Votes Received subdivision, if (including applicable--e.g., write-in votes Council District, Candidate <u>Party</u> specified Ward, etc.) (from ballot label) (from ballot label) below)* First Selectman Zani Imetovski 1135_ Democratic W. Kurt Miller Republican 2314 Philip Wilhelmy Selectmen Democratic 1099 Karen Stanek Democratic 1451 Stephan Behuniak Democratic 1260__ Michael Boroski Democratic 1020 Nicole Klarides-Ditria Republican 2204 Annmarie Drugonis Republican 1712__ Al Bruno Republican 1766__ Len Greene Republican 2103

Board of Finance	Tyler Ryff	Democratic	1066
	Melanie Kalako	Democratic	1298
	Heather McDaniel	Republican	2119
	Aileen Baldwin	Republican	1947
	James Cretella	Republican	2218
Board of Finance Alternate	Richard Demko	Republican	2355
	Irene Jecusco	Republican	2315
	Robert Pagliaro	Republican	2407
Board of Education	Kristen Harmeling	Domogratio	1210
Board of Education	James Garofolo	Democratic	1319
		Democratic	1357
	Jay Hatfield	Republican	1875
	Jennifer Magri	Republican	1721
Bd of Assessment Appeals	Randy Bruce	Democratic	1212
	Thomas LaPaglia	Democratic	1245
	Bruce Baker	Republican	1932
	Christopher Drugonis	Republican	1798
Diagning and Zaning	Jacob Ziekl		1205
Planning and Zoning	Joseph Ziehl	Democratic	1327
	Gary Vasas	Democratic	1362
	Walter Birdsell	Republican	1978
	Rory Burke	Republican	2136
Planning and Zoning (Vacancy	Jake Holly	Republican	2369_
Police Commissioners	Martin Dadio	Democratic	1651
	David Bitso	Republican	1940
	Lucy McConologue	Republican	2120
	Bill Paecht	Republican	2077
Library Trustees	Jean Uhelsky	Democratic	1723
·	Michael Flynn	Democratic	1593
	Debbie Wasikowski	Republican	2192
	Thomas Schutte	Republican	2067
		,	'

Part IV - Official Check List Report

		A.	Total number of names on official check list (include only the active registry list and names restored to it on election day)	В.	Total number of names checked as having voted, by machine and by absentee ballot (as counted on official check list):
1.	Entire Municipality: Seymour		9273		3476Seymour
	(Town, Borough, City)				
2.	Political Subdivision if applicable (e.g., Council District, Ward, etc.):	A.	Total number of names on official check list (include only the active registry list and names restored to it on election day)	B.	Total number of names checked as having voted, by machine and by absentee ballot (as counted on official check list):
		·			
					-
			,, ,		
	Total EDR Ballots Issued 23				
	ereby certify that the foregoing are med and held onNovember 3		as of the municipal election in	the above-	named municipality, legally
SIC	ON HERE: X Wesley &	nde	. /	/// 3	115
	GN HERE: X Wesley & Wesley L print	Ve ed name	150N 3A	É	Pate
			[-check one-]		Moderator
	He	ad Moder	ator's/ Moderator's Telephone	Numbers:	
			- 77>³		
		(Home		(Work)	<u> </u>